
 
 

RESTROOMS 

 

COBURN ROOM 

 
 

B30 

 

RICHARDSON/BASS STALLS 
200 STALLS 

 
 

DOCK 
 
 
 

G AREA 
 

rena → 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
← TO COLISEUM 

 
 
EXHIBITS AREA 
 
 
 
 

TO PHOTO 
BACKDROP 

↑ 

6 
 
 
 
 
 

858        859        860        861        862 

865 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

863 

864 
 
 
 

↓ 

 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
← TO 

COLISEUM 

 
 

RAMP TO LOWER LEVEL 

 
 
 
 

JOHN JUSTIN ARENA 
 
 
 

 
 

← TO 
COLISEUM 

 

 

 
 
 

TO W.R. WATT ARENA 

↓ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TO W.R. WATT ARENA 

↓ 

 
BURNETT / TANDY DRIVE 

← 

 
SHOW 
OFFICE 

 
 
 
 

SALE ARENA 

 
 

RESTROOMS 

 
STALL & RV 

OFFICE 

RI
P 

JO
H

N
SO

N
 D

RI
VE

 

CO
N

CE
SS

IO
N

S 
CO

N
CE

SS
IO

N
S 

ST
AI

RS
 

810 811 812 813 814 815 816 817 818 819 820 821 822 823 824 825 826 827 

809 808 807 806 805 804 803 802 801 800 799 798 797 796 795 794 793 792 

 
TO PAVILLION ↑ 

773 772 771 770 769 768 767 766 765 764 763 762 761 760 759 OVERHEAD DOOR     ↑ 
TO PAVILLION 

   

                    LOADIN

 
 

BROWN-LUPTON NORTH 

 744 
 
 

743 

745 
 
 

742 

746 
 
 

741 

747 
 
 

740 

748 
 
 

739 

749 
 
 

738 

750 
 
 

737 

751 
 
 

736 

752 
 
 

735 

753 
 
 

734 

754 
 
 

733 

755 
 
 

732 

756 
 
 

731 

757 
 
 

730 

758 
 
 

729 

   
Ramp to floor of John Justin A 

 
869        868        867        86                

              

716 717 718 719 720 721 722 723 724 725 726 727 728 
 

 

715 714 713 712 711 710 709 708 707 706 705 704 703  

688 689 690 691 692 693 694 695 696 697 698 699 700         

687 686 685 684 683 682 681 680 679 678 677 676 675         

 
 
 
TO JOHN JUSTIN A 

               

                

CONCOURSE ↓ 658 659 660 661 662 663 664 665 666 667 668 669 670 671 672 

845 844 843 842 841 840 839 838 837 836 835 834 833 832 831 830  829  828  

                    

                    

                     

↓ 
774 775 776 777 778 779 780 781 782 783 784 785 786 787 788 789 790 791  

 

RAMP TO LOWER LEVEL 
 


